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EUROGAMES 2024
Vienna, 19. - 20.7.2024

UNIGA

Event 1

19.07.2024 - 9:00

Mixed, 4 x 200m Freestyle

AG 100 - 359
Results

Points: DSV Masters 2024

Rank
AG120

1. Copenhagen Mermates 1

AG160
1. FVV - Frankfurter Volleyball-Verein 1

AG200
1. SCHakoah 1

AG240

1. SCDianal

TUCKER, Gwendolyn
LAINATTI, Virginia
NGUYEN, Johnny
TORP, Peter

2. Lisboa Pool Sharks 1

BARGADO, Catarina
DUARTE, Mariana

VIOLANTE RODRIGUES, Nuno Miguel

REIS RAMALHO MOUTINHO FREIRE, Tiago Alexandre

NOWACKI, Martina Alexandra
HEUSER, Silke

HELBIG, Reik

FINKEN, Ansgar

LINDER, Carola

RIESKE, Thomas
GROTEFENDT, Nelly Friederike
JOHNSTONE, Japhet

Isarhechte Miinchen 1
KOIK, Matthaeus

VON DER WOERD, Catharina
VLECKEN, Silke

DE NICOLA, Stefano

NAGL, Norbert
HARRINGER, Marlene
PATAKI, Ruth

BEIG, Robert

KASRAEE, Naseem
BROKER, Buck
RICHTER, Rosmarie
KEEMERS, Michel

VARGA, Ernst
REICHKENDLER, Gabriela
HABERL, Michaela
SANTNER, Christian

2. Regenbogenforellen Berlin 1

2. Vorspiel - Queerer Sportverein Berline.V. 1
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Club

Copenhagen Mermates

+069
+062
+049
+0,36

Lisboa Pool Sharks

+0,87
+0,39
+030
+047

FVV - Frankfurter Volleyball-Verein

+084
+084
+0,77
+0,62

Regenbogenforellen Berlin

+090
+0,75
+0,69
+043

3546
3531
3185
3070

3739
3872
40.10
3352

36.84
4011
39.28
3578

44.98
4208
50.70
3716

39.85
3952
3715
36.88

4162
4275
4537
3841

4284
4642
4128
4149

5199
4953
59.08
4345

Isarhechte Muenchen

+097 5695

4170
+098 5901

3610

SC Hakoah

+095 3610
+063 4149
+056 3928
+088 4607

1:.0334
48.00
1.08.89
4456

3878
4824
4233
52.80

4406
4173
4158
4314

4306
4404
4713

4454
5037
4341
4473

5409
5546
1.01.74
4518

1:0491
50.55
1:1218
4870

39.24
5004
4161
5728

4433
4312
4451
4715

4228
4293
44.80

4231
5172
4389
4417

5107
5132
5232
4067

1.03.79
4960
11473
4810

3840
4898
4037
5741

Vorspiel - Queerer Sportverein Berline.V.

+0,64

+0,68

SC Diana
+041

+038

36.99
4166
4496
3301

3993
59.86
5046
3965

4388
46.72
5189
3654

4733
1:1369
56.32
4558

4847
5037
57.02
3763

51.38
1:1859
5871
49.03

4969
4920
5491
3639

5087
1:1565
56.64
4819

11:02.51

13:10.82

14:51.11

11:59.33

Time Ti.behind Pts

10:36.34

2:4370
2:39.68
2:3509
2:37.87

+26.17
2:4435
2:4844
2:57.40
2:3232

11:29.18

2:4653
3.0862
2:47.86
2:46.17

+1:41.64
32213
3:1839
3:4384
2:46.46

+3:21.93
40899
30985
4:3481
255746

11:58.42

2:3252
3:.08.75
2:4359
3:3356

+091
2:59.03
3.07.95
3:2878
2:2357

14:41.88

3:0951
44779
34213
3:0245

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80119
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